ATTENTION ESTATE: Disclosure of the S# we need to pursue our responsibilities; voluntary and there will be no penalty for efusal. *

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

ATTENTION EST S# we need to po voluntary and the efusal. *	are: Disclosure of the ursue our responsibilities ere will be no penalty for	INDIANA ST)	CERTIFICATE	OF DEATH	State N	lo	
ocal No.	2011-0					3b. DATE OF DEATH (M	ionth Day Yr)
Ĭ	THE RECORDS IN THIS SERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PER IC 16-1-19-3			2 SEX	3a. TIME OF DEATH 8:00PM	September 2, 2000	
TYPE/PRINT	1. DECEASED-NAME (First Middle	: Last)		Male	TE OF BIRTH (Mo Day Yr)	7. BIRTHPLACE (City and S	tate or Foreign Country)
l l	Robert Eugene Joh	5a. AGE - Last Birthday		ours Minutes Turn	e 18 1937	Bush, IL	
PERMANENT	4. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 304-38-9018	(Years) 63	Months Days	9a. PLA	CE OF DEATH (Check only one.	See instructions)	
BLACK INK		8b. YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES	HOSPITAL X Inpatier		OTHER Nursing Home		
	8a WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERAN?	1959		Outpatient DOA Residence 9c. CITY TOWN OR LOCATION OF DEATH		9d. COUNTY OF DEATH	
	Yes			Munster		Lake	
DECEDENT	9b. FACILITY NAME (If not institution, give street and number) Community Hospital			12a DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work done during most of working life. Do not use retired)		12b. KIND OF BUSINESS INDUSTRY	
	10. MARITAL STATUS	(If wife give maiden name)		done during most of wo	motive Engineer		cturing
	(Specify)	Mary Theodora D			13d. STHEET AND NO	MBER	
	Married 13a RESIDENCE - STATE	13b. COUNTY	13c. CITY TOWN OR LOCA	(HOI)	347 N. Wigg		IT'S EDUCATION
	Indiana	Lake	DECEDENT OF	HISPANIC ORIGIN?	16. RACE - American Indian Black, White, etc.	(Specify only high	nest grade company
	13e. ZIP CODE 13f. INSIDE	CITY LIMITS 14. CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTI		(If yes specify contain	(Specify)	Elementary/Secondary (0-	12) College (1-4 or 5+)
	LI No	TICA	Mexican, Puerto Hicari		White	12	
	46319 139. ON A FARM? USA (VSA (VSA (VSA (VSA (VSA (VSA (VSA (V				19. MOTHER'S NAME (First, Middle, Maiden Surname)		
	18. FATHER'S NAME (First, Mi			Laura	Pennington	Town State Zip Code)	20c. Relationship
PARENTS	Oren Douglas Jo	ohnson	20b. MAILING A	ADDRESS (Street and Numb	er or Rural Route Number, City of	TOWN, ORGO, E.	Wife
	20a. INFORMANT'S NAME (T	ype/Print)	347 N. W	iggs, Griffith,	N 46319	21c. LOCATION - City or	Town State
NFORMANT	Mary Johnson	ION	21b. DATE AND PLACE	OF DISPOSITION (Name of	cemetery, crematory or		
	21a. METHOD OF DISPOSIT	- Ctota	1 . 7 1	2000 Momorial Garde	ens	Schererville,	ndiana
	Burial Crema		Chapel Lawn I	Vielioriai Garas	1 23 WAS DEATH THE	RTED TO CORONER?	2
	N 22a EMBALMER'S NAME		22b. EMBALMER'S FD2990012	LICENSE NO.	₩ No	Yes	<u> </u>
MOITIZOPZIC	Henry A. Gray			LICENSE NUMBER	25. NAME ADDRESS AND	LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNE	AAETHOME
	24a SIGNATURE OF FUNE	RAL DIRECTOR		of Licensee)	FH19900007	meral Home	C
	14/	J Hulyson		E8900006	7051 Kennedy A	Av., Hammond	Approximate
	Leon /	territo diseases injuries or complication		t enter nonspecific terms sur	ch as cardiac or respiratory		Interval Between Onset and Death
	26. PART I	est, shock, or heart failure. List only o	ne cause on each line.	D 1			٦
		Men	rake Court	y Record			J
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Fina		DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUE HT VENTRICE	nce of Palus	/ ANACATIA		
	disease or condition resulting in death	b. 1216	DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUE	ENCE OF)	/ ANACATIA- cellulus, SF	as'	
DAUSE OF DEATH	Conditions if any which g	ave D(C	letic fur	- Ulus, s	CHUICA) 1		
	rise to the immediate cau stating the underlying	se	DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQU	ENCE OF			
	cause last	d.			PEOPDENT 28a.	WAS AN AUTOFS!	28b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS
	X	nt conditions - Conditions contributing	to death but not previously state	d in Part I. 27. WAS	S DECEDENT EGNANT OR 90 DAYS STPARTUM?	PERFORMED? (Yes or no)	OF DEATH? (Yes or no)
-	PART II. Other significant	nt conditions - Conditions contributing	br. 114th.	(Ye	s or no)	1	MD N
7. 20-	D C			N.	Io	No 21	
15 # 15 20 - 92 # 15	7		TO TABLE	death occurred at the time	, date, and place and due to the d	ause(s) as stated.	(c) as stated
76.	O 29a. CERTIFIER	CERTIFYING PHYSICIA	N To the best of my knowledge	investigation in my opinion	death occurred at the time, date, and place	and place and due to the gar	ad manner as stated.
# X	(Check only one)	HEALTH OFFICER OF	the basis of examination and/or investig	ation in my opinion death o	death occurred at the time, date, and place occurred at the time, date, and th	e and due to the causeter a	9d. DATE SIGNED (Month Day Year)
⊃ %		CORONER On the ba	asis of examination and	(a)	29c. MEDICAL 01048722	LICENSE NO	a Pilc J
7. P. L.	29b. SIGNATURE ANI	O TITLE - LEHO ER			01046722		7/4/
CERTIF	IER Z	RESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETE	D CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 26) (Type/Print)			U .
	30. NAME AND ADD	RESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETE	ET AVE, Munst	er, IN 46321			32 DATE FILED (Month Day Year)
	Dr.Robert		1 10 1	1 2017	THIS CERTIFIES THE ABO COMPLETE COPY OF THE	OVE IS A TR UE AND 14	tomber 12,20
HEALT	H 31. HEALTH OFFICE	R'S SIGNATURE	MON P. MILL		OF ATU ON SUS MITH TH	CHIBE HOW WANTER OCCU	RRED
OFFICE	ER (c)	FATH		ME OF 34c. INJUR URY (Yes o	MEXETH DEPT		
	33. MANNER OF DE	L.	TLED		SED 12	2000	Town State)
	Natural	Pending Investigation		street factory, office	34f. LOCATION (Stre	et and Number or Rural Rout	e Number City or Town State)
	☐ Accident	1 54	ACE OF INJURY - At home, farm	, street, factory, office	ad a m.	. 20.	
	☐ Suicide	Could not be	OF 8 SAMS		alexander S. Xx	Wine MD	
	☐ Homicide		34h. MOTOR VEHICLE ACC	CIDENT? (Yes or no) If yes	"LAKE COUNTY HEALT	TOOMMISSIONER	435
	34g. DATE PRONG	OUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year)	'ER BENJAMIN			`	
	1	LAKE C	COUNTY AUDIT	OR			
	SDH06-004	State Form 10110-04 (R4 / 3-	93) DEATHCER/PD 1				
	JD1						